CAMPIONANDO

CANNARA

SCANDICCI

CAMAIORE

POGGIBONSI

ORVIETANA

FOLLONICA GAVORRANO

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI

TAU CALCIO

SPORTING CLUB TRESTINA

Serie D GIR.E

GROSSETO
SIENA FC
SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE
VIVI. SANSEPOLCRO
GHIVIBORGO
TERRANUOVA TRAIANA
SERAVEZZA
PRATO

FOLIGNO

GIORNATA n.4 del 24/09/2025

10

11

12

13

14

15

Squadra
@ GROSSETO
SERAVEZZA
TAU CALCIO
SIENA FC
"""" “ TERRANUOVA TRAIANA
[
5 PRATO
%‘ FOLIGNO
@ SCANDICCI
@ AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
% GHIVIBORGO
.|‘ﬁﬁ, SPORTING CLUB TRESTINA
SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE
E CAMAIORE
sF FOLLONICA GAVORRANO
‘ ORVIETANA

62 26 20
50 26 14
49 26 14
44 26 13
42 26 12
41 26 13
40 26 11
36 26 8
35 26 8
88 26 8
33 26 9
30 26 6
29 26 8
28 26 7
28 26 7
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11

11

13
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12

49

35

41

34

22

35

38

28

23

38

30

23

33

29

27

17

19

22

20

22

26

31

21

29

34

31

28

42

41

31

32

16

19

14




Serie D GIR.E

CAMPIONANDO

GIORNATA n.4 del 24/09/2025

16| F POGGIBONSI 23 26 5 15
17 VIVI. SANSEPOLCRO 17 26 11 13
18 ;‘ CANNARA 15 26 6 17

21

14

17

37

35

51




